
 

                                      

 

 

              Chameleon Goodwood Preschool 2025 Fee Structure 

Development fee: R400.00 (Due by 31 March 2025) Diary R100 per child. 

Advanced deposit: One month’s school fee 

Tel: (021) 6960031/5888 

Email: admin@chameleonschools.co.za/accounts@chameleonschools.co.za 

www.chameleonschools.co.za 

 

Fee- Pre – School 

• Full Day                                       R3100 including gymnastics and speech and drama (per month for 12months)  
• Registration Fee                   R400.00 (non- refundable) 3months- 2years 
• Observation fee             R1100.00 (3years old and older) 
• Pro rata                                       R150.00 per day if starting after the 15th of the month 
• Special learners                    R3600.00 (per month for 12 months) includes learner support  

• Grade R                                       R3500.00 including gymnastics and speech and drama 

• Grade R LSEN                          R3800.00 including gymnastics, speech and drama and learner support 
• January School fees due by the 16th December 2024. 

Guidelines 

• Notice Period: parents are contractually obligated to give a term notice when removing the 
child from the school and are liable for the termination period as per the acceptance policy.  

• Only once the non – refundable registration fee is paid will a child’s position be secured.  
•  Monthly School fees must be paid via Debit Order on or before the 1st of each month (in-

advance). A late payment fine of R 180.00 will be charged on school fees received after the 
5th of a month without prior arrangements. 

•  Cash deposit fee charged R110.00.  
• School fees include Yoga.  
•  Extramural Activities: other extramural activities are offered separately, and the fees are 

paid directly to the service provider.  
 

Annual Discounts 
• Discounts - Siblings are eligible for a 10% discount on monthly school fees. - A 10 % discount 

is applicable when annual school fees are paid by 30th January. 
 

Occupational and Speech Specialist 
All agreements including payments are not affiliated with Chameleon Schools and therefore all 
communications need to be made directly to them. Please view there contact details below. 
 

Aamina Allie (Occupational Therapist)        Marie Theart (Speech Therapist) 
  Tel: 0645513577      Tel:  072 480 2223                                                                            
Email: aaminaallieot@gmail.com   Email: mariet.salt@gmail.com                              
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